
2024 CALENDAR

ACS Workplace Rela�ons Conference
Thursday, 6th June at 

Loca�on TBA

ACS CQ Networking Mee�ng
Thursday, 2nd May at 

Bundaberg Chris�an College

ACS Finance Commi�ee Mee�ng
Wednesday, 1st May

ACS Directors Mee�ng
Thursday, 2nd May at 
Bundaberg Chris�an College

ACS Directors Mee�ng
Thursday, 7th March at
Northside Chris�an College

ACS Finance Commi�ee Mee�ng
Wednesday, 21st February

ACS Women’s Symposium
Thursday, 22nd February at 

Brisbane Chris�an College

ACS Administra�on Day
Friday, 22nd March at 

Ci�pointe Chris�an College

ACS Heads of School Mee�ng 
& Fellowship Lunch

Thursday , 7th March at 
Northside Chris�an College

Further Online events will be announced throughout 2024.

01
JANUARY

02
FEBRUARY

03
MARCH

04
APRIL

05
MAY

06
JUNE



ACS Annual General Mee�ng
Monday, 22nd July at

Sheraton Grand Mirage Resort
2024 CALENDAR

ACS Leadership Summit
 22nd to 23rd July at

Sheraton Grand Mirage Resort

ACS Christmas Lunch
Friday, 8th November at

Brisbane City Loca�on TBA

ACS Directors Mee�ng
Friday, 8th November 
Loca�on TBA

ACS Directors Mee�ng
Wednesday, 28th August
Suncoast Chris�an College

ACS General Mee�ng & Fellowship Lunch
Thursday, 17th October

Loca�on TBA

ACS Finance Commi�ee Mee�ng
Thursday, 15th August

ACS Finance Commi�ee Mee�ng
Thursday, 24th October

ACS School Counsellors & Pastoral 
Care Conference

Friday, 30th August at 
Genesis Chris�an College

Further Online events will be announced throughout 2024.

07
JULY

08
AUGUST

09
SEPTEMBER

10
OCTOBER

11
NOVEMBER

12
DECEMBER
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